IHG Signature Form for Online Agreements

I (we) verify by my (our) signatures below that I (we) have read, understand, and agree to each of the following statements and documents online at www.immanuelhg.com:

IHG Release of Liability

DATE

- IHG Member Responsibilities including the
 - ◆ Parent Responsibilities Contract
 - ◆ Student Responsibilities Contract
 - → High School Expectations (for 8th-12th grade students)
 - ◆ TA and Helper Responsibilities Contract
 - **♦** IHG Dress Code
- Teacher Responsibilities Contract (<u>For Teachers only</u>)
- I understand attendance at the 2024 2025 Family Orientation on Wednesday, August 21, 2024, is mandatory.
- Class Payments begin April 19, 2024 and continue thru May 3, 2024. I understand that my children will be <u>dropped</u> from their unpaid classes on May 10, 2024. Any students dropped for nonpayment will need to signup for the class in August during the class schedule change window, if the class is still available.

Revised 1/22/2024.

Print Name of Primary Adult	Signature of Primary Adult
Print Name of Secondary or other Adult	Signature of Secondary or other Adult